
Service Address 2012 Buildings 2012 Irr. 2013 Buildings 2013 Irr. % Change

400 S Broadway Irr 5,250 0 -100%

209 W Elm - Library 219,750 9000 -96%

704 S Glover 5,250 6734 28%

706 S Glover 234,000 180408 -23%

710 S Glover 174,750 118996 -32%

124 S Race - Irrig 5,250 0 -100%

305 E Green - Irrig 233,250 34408 -85%

201 E High - Irrig 750 748 0%

1407 N Lincoln 71,250 71868 1%

107 W Main 54,750 42664 -22%

116 W Main - Irrig 12,000 2244 -81%

202 W Main - Irrig 6,750 1496 -78%

1710 Philo - Irrig 146,250 56848 -61%

1717 Philo - Irrig 111,750 32164 -71%

2103 Philo 83,250 81610 -2%

901 N Smith 48,000 50144 4%

211 N Vine - Irrig 93,750 11220 -88%

400 S Vine 945,000 869218 -8%

1301 E Washington 10,500 3744 -64%

108 E Water Irr+Build 335,500 132444 -61%

1603 E Washington - Irrig 750 12716 1595%

1628 E Fairlawn - Irrig New 0 130152 #DIV/0!

Totals 1,846,500 951,250 1,434,386 414,440

Percent Change -22.32% -56.43% -33.92%

2013 Building $ Buildings Gal Irrigation $ Irrigation Gal

$17,075.02 1,598,946 $4,273.19 284,288 Total $ Total Gal

84.90% 15.10% $21,348.21 1,883,234



Service Address 2012 Gallons 2013 Gallons % Change

400 S Broadway Irr 5,250 0 -100%

209 W Elm - Library 219,750 9,000 -96%

704 S Glover 5,250 6,734 28%

706 S Glover 234,000 180,408 -23%

710 S Glover 174,750 118,996 -32%

124 S Race - Irrig 5,250 0 -100%

305 E Green - Irrig 233,250 34,408 -85%

201 E High - Irrig 750 748 0%

1407 N Lincoln 71,250 71,868 1%

107 W Main 54,750 42,664 -22%

116 W Main - Irrig 12,000 2,244 -81%

202 W Main - Irrig 6,750 1,496 -78%

1710 Philo - Irrig 146,250 56,848 -61%

1717 Philo - Irrig 111,750 32,164 -71%

2103 Philo 83,250 81,610 -2%

901 N Smith 48,000 50,144 4%

211 N Vine - Irrig 93,750 11,220 -88%

400 S Vine 945,000 869,218 -8%

1301 E Washington 10,500 3,744 -64%

108 E Water Irr+Build 335,500 132,444 -61%

1603 E Washington - Irrig 750 12,716 1595%

1628 E Fairlawn - Irrig New 0 130,152 #DIV/0!

2,797,750 1,848,826



2013 Gallons
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